
  

 

 

 

 
Championships are shown in red. Important: See our trophies list to check which trophies require a ride on the 

championship day and which are “best in season” depending on your age and gender category. 
  

Club runs are every Sunday 8.30 from the Cotmer/Colville road roundabout. Other rides possible (check Facebook). 
Club nights are to be arranged/confirmed when possible.         Members please offer your help at our events 

N.B. choose your 
event for a 100-mile 

VCB 100-mile Champs are won by best 
ride on any course in the season 

  

Monday 3 May VCB Open 10 (Holmes Cup) Wortwell B10/43 08.00 

Sunday 23 May JT’s “The Waveney Wander” Audax 
100km (postponed from November) 

Carlton Colville Community 
Centre 

09.00 

Sunday 30 May JT’s “Norfolk Special” 160km and 200km 
and “Broadsman” 100km Audaxes  

Lound Village Hall 09.00, 
08.00, 
10.00 

Tuesday 22 June Godric CC club 25 
VCB Champs 

Earsham B25/24 
 

19.00 

Sunday 27 June CC Breckland 50/VCB Champs B50/20 16:00 

Wednesday 7 July CC Breckland/District Champs/VCB 
Champs 

B15/1 19.00 

Sunday 11 July GYCC Pendle 30/VCB Champs Ashby, near Market Lane/ 
Blocka Road junction 

09.00 

Sunday 18 July VCB ROAD RACE Regional B (cats 3/4) Ringsfield Village Hall HQ 09.00 

Tuesday 27 July Godric CC club 10 
VCB Champs 

Earsham 
B10/44 

19.00 

Sunday 1 August GYCC club 25 (Holmes Cup) BS/13A 08.00 

Thursday 5 August GYCC club 10  
(VCB Athletes Trophy – non aero) 

Lound 18.30 

Sunday 22 August VCB Open 50 
 

B50/19 07.30 

Sunday 5 September GYCC club 25 
VCB Baracchi Trophy 2-up 

BS/13A 08.00 

Sunday 10 October 
Subject to confirmation 

GYCC 50-miile Reliability Trial (Holmes 
Cup) 

Blundeston Plough 09.00 

Sunday 10 October JT’s “The Silly Suffolk” Audax 100km 
160km and 200km 

Carlton Colville Community 
Centre 

10.00 
09.00 
08.00 

Sunday 17 October Keith Stephens Memorial Duathlon Gisleham 09.00 

Sunday 24 October VCB Club Free Wheel riding on to 
VCB Club Hill Climb (as part of Diss CC 
club event – take entry fee with you) 

Jay’s Hill Sotterley  
 
Dove Hill nr Homersfield 

08.30 
 
11.00  

Mon 08 November Club AGM Venue to be confirmed 19.30 

Sat 13 November Prize Presentation Evening 
(free buffet) 

Venue to be confirmed 19.00 

Sunday 14 November Chairman’s Breakfast Ride Cotmer Rd RAB 09.00 

Sunday 21 November JT’s “The Waveney Wander” Audax 
100km 

Carlton Colville Community 
Centre 

09.00 

2021 Events 

http://www.vcbaracchi.co.uk/

